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Globe 125 Q

SceneSwitch Opaal

FITTING

VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
ENERGIELABEL
SOORT LICHTBRON

LED FILAMENT

KLEUR GLAS

KLEUR RAND FITTING
LICHTOPBRENGST
KLEURTEMPERATUUR

VORM
HOOGTE
DIAMETER

DIMBAAR INTERN

100%

E27

230 Volt
1.0/2.0/4.0 Watt
A

LED

Staaf

Opaal (wit)

n.v.t. (glas)

90/170 /300 Lumen
2200 Kelvin

Globe
170 mm
125 mm

Ja, SceneSwitch (3 stappen d.m.v. de aan/uit schakelaar)

DIMBAAR EXTERN Nee
LEVENSDUUR 15000 uur
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